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1 101 Suraj Mahadev Kashid -- -- -- -- -- -- --

2 102 Ketan Patil 33 38 71 33 38 71 PASS

3 103 Vishal Nagpure -- -- -- -- 41 -- --

4 104 Kadam Gajanan Vitthalrao 38 44 82 38 44 82 PASS

5 105 Abhishek Bapurao Patole 38 40 78 38 40 78 PASS

6 106 Aruna Prashant Jadhav 35 43 78 35 43 78 PASS

7 107 Premkiran Gopalrao Joshi 36 42 78 36 42 78 PASS

8 108 Venkata Raghava Varahagiri 39 45 84 39 45 84 PASS

9 109 Tejashri Prasann Sawant 29 40 69 29 40 69 FAIL

10 110 Akshay Ramchandra Gondge 32 46 78 32 46 78 PASS

11 111 Chetan Mhatre -- -- -- -- -- -- --

12 112 Sharad Haridas Bansode 27 41 68 27 41 68 FAIL

13 113 Mahantesh Jotigouda Patil 30 46 76 30 46 76 PASS

14 114 Ravikant Bansode 30 37 67 30 37 67 FAIL

15 115 Dipak Waman Dahake 24 42 66 24 42 66 FAIL

16 116 Kamlesh Jambhulkar Dist Bhandara 31 35 66 31 35 66 FAIL

17 117 Sapna  Bhaurao Dhargave -- -- -- -- -- -- --

18 118 Prachi Dhore -- -- -- -- -- -- --

19 119 Bhagyashri Anandrao Rakhade 23 48 71 23 48 71 PASS

20 120 Shalu Manapure -- -- -- -- -- -- --

21 121 Manjit Ramchandra Ramteke 29 41 70 29 41 70 PASS

22 122 Nikhil Dewanand Nandekar 31 42 73 31 42 73 PASS

23 123 Sneha Roshan Shamkuwar 29 41 70 29 41 70 PASS

24 124 Dipak Purushottam Palewar 30 40 70 30 40 70 PASS

25 125 Nitesh Maneshwar Ramteke -- -- -- -- -- -- --

26 126 Rajesh Prakash Patil 38 39 77 38 39 77 PASS

27 127 Varsha  More -- -- -- -- 41 -- --

28 128 Madhuri Amol  Chavan 25 49 74 25 49 74 PASS

29 129 Laxmi Kishor Khobragade Drp Chandrpur -- -- -- -- -- -- --

30 130 Megha Dinesh Godbole 27 49 76 27 49 76 PASS

31 131 Sandeep Navnath Barsagde 17 49 66 17 49 66 FAIL

32 132 Nitin Hiragir Gosavi 33 39 72 33 39 72 PASS

33 133 Deepak Ramesh Patil 21 49 70 21 49 70 PASS

34 134 Swati Kalpesh Bhoir 32 49 81 32 49 81 PASS

35 135 Pratidnya Swapnil Tambe -- -- -- -- -- -- --

36 136 Balaji Ashok Nilkhan -- -- -- -- -- -- --

37 137 Vaidehi Pranit Bhoir 36 37 73 36 37 73 PASS

38 138 Purva Pravin Dive -- -- -- -- -- -- --

39 139 Vikas Chitte -- -- -- -- -- -- --

40 140 Chitrakumar Hatwar -- -- -- -- -- -- --

41 141 Danish Ahmad Khan Asad Khan 16 40 56 16 40 56 FAIL

42 142 Ravidra Bisen -- -- -- -- -- -- --

43 143 Ranjit Karanjkar -- -- -- -- -- -- --

44 144 Shailesh Saraskar -- -- -- -- -- -- --

45 145 Makarand Mukund Sherkar 32 42 74 32 42 74 PASS

46 146 Mamta Bharvati -- -- -- -- -- -- --

47 147 Sushama Shanraj Vaidhye -- -- -- -- -- -- --

48 148 Balu Bhagwan Dhande -- -- -- -- -- -- --

49 149 Nitesh Lahoti -- -- -- -- -- -- --

50 150 Smita Gangaram Perke -- -- -- -- -- -- --

51 151 Kalyani Vaman Jadhav -- -- -- -- -- -- --
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RESULT SHEET

Scheme Name : DRP

Assessment Date : 18-03-2024

No. of Candidates : 51

Batch ID : DRP-129

Course / QP Code / Level : FRUITS & VEGETABLE_DRP

S No. STUDENT UNIQUE ID Name of the Candidate
Aadhar Number / 

Mobile Number

NOS 1
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